What’s Happening at CCU



Saturday, February 11
10 am Narcotics Anonymous: Men of Integrity - Meeting for Men (every Sat)

10 am Al-Anon (every Sat)


Sunday, February 12 

9 am Voices - Choir Rehearsal (Every Sun)

10 am Service of celebration of 15 years of being an Open and Affirming (GBLTQ-welcoming) Church.



Monday, February 13
7 pm Narcotics Anonymous: Not Alone & New Attitudes Open Meeting for All (every Mon) 


Tuesday, February 14
6 – 7:15 Yoga class taught by Kimsokun Ket at CCU (every Tues)
7 pm Alcoholics Anonymous – LGBT (ODG, every Tues)


Wednesday, February 15
10 am – 2 pm Under the Oak (every Wed)
3 pm – 6 pm Guitar Lessons with Michael Mageau, contact church office for details

5 pm Voices - Choir Rehearsal (every Wed)
6 pm Pasta & Praise-6 pm Light Meal, 6:30 pm Bible Study (every Wed)  


Thursday, February 16
5 pm House Meeting, Fellowship Hall


Coming soon

Saturday, February 18
10 am Narcotics Anonymous: Men of Integrity - Meeting for Men (every Sat)

10 am Al-Anon (every Sat)


Sunday, February 19 

10 am Worship Service.  Jesus, Violence and Power, Isaiah 42: 1-9, Isaiah 53: 1-12, Matthew 16: 13-17:9


Tuesday – Friday, February 21 – February 24

2-5 pm Making Art with Artists February Vacation classes 

Tuesday, February 21
6 – 7:15 Yoga class taught by Kimsokun Ket at CCU (every Tues)
7 pm Alcoholics Anonymous – LGBT (ODG, every Tues)



Wednesday, February 22
10 am – 2 pm Under the Oak (every Wed)

5 pm Voices - Choir Rehearsal (every Wed)
6 pm Pasta & Praise-6 pm Light Meal, 6:30 pm Bible Study (every Wed)  

7 pm 350MA Greater Lowell Chapter meeting with Jay Mason at CCU (2nd & 4th Wed of every month)



Saturday February 25
4 PM - Pine Ridge Mission Trip - Joy Harris will be at Christ Church United to give a presentation about mission work at Pine Ridge Native American Reservation with Re-Member.  Everyone welcome - Missioners and their families especially, please save the date!


Sunday, February 26

10 am Worship Service.  Making it Real – Your Faith has Made You Well, Mark 2: 1-19, Hebrews 11:1-8, 1 John 1:1-2:6


Wednesday, March 1

Ash Wednesday


Saturday, March 4
6 PM Spaghetti Supper Mission Trip Fun-draiser in the Fellowship Hall



Sunday, March 5

First Sunday in Lent 

10 am Worship Service.  - A new identity (the Beatitudes) Matthew  5: 1-16


Monday, March 6

7 PM  - CAJE  (Community Advocates for Justice and Equality) monthly meeting,  (1st Mon of every month)


Tuesday, March 7

7 PM  - Parents and Friends of Lesbians and Gays (PFLAG) meets in the Fellowship Hall for mutual support and sharing of stories and resources.  All are welcome: GBLTQ folk, friends, families and allies. Contact Carla for more information carlawilkerson@gmail.com  (First Tuesday of every month)


Wednesday, March 8
7 pm 350MA Greater Lowell Chapter meeting with Jay Mason at CCU (2nd & 4th Wed of every month)



Sunday, March 12

Second Sunday in Lent 

10 am Worship Service - A New Path to Aliveness, Matthew 5:17-48 (the Sermon on the Mount)



Sunday, March 19

Third Sunday in Lent 

10 am Worship Service - Your Secret Life, Matthew 6:1-18 (The Lord’s Prayer)



Sunday, March 26

Fourth Sunday in Lent 

10 am Worship Service - Why we worry, why we judge, Matthew 6:19-7:12



Sunday, April 2

Fifth Sunday in Lent 

10 am Worship Service - The choice is yours, Matthew 7:13-29


Sunday, April 9

Sixth Sunday in Lent 

10 am Worship Service - Palm Sunday Peace March, Zechariah 9:9-10, Psalm 122, Luke 19: 29-46



Thursday, April 13

Maundy Thursday

A Table, a basin, some food, some friends.

Friday, April 14

Good Friday

Sunday, April 16

Easter Sunday
10 am Worship Service  – Easter: The Uprising Begins, Ezekiel 37: 1-14, Luke 24: 1-32, Colossians 1:9-29


Tuesday – Friday, April 18 – April 21
2-5 pm Making Art with Artists April Vacation classes 

